MATRIX VIII BODY PARST CATALOG




— ZES SR (FRAME ASSY) ik e Siihe LA JELIR B
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-01-01 |Z%%4 Frame 1
2 HT150T-3A-01-02 |Kak e 2 1
3 HT150T-3A-01-03 | Xi¥ Main stand 1
4 HT150T-3A-01-04 |/ Ak 218 M10X 30 Bolt M10X30 2
5 HT150T-3A-01-05  |XEHE 2
6 HT150T-3A-01-06 [ KFELZZHR Buffer block, main stand 1
7 HT150T-3A-01-07 | NFAiEATHIERE M6 Screw nut M6 1
8 HT150T-3A-01-08 | K45 A5 (PR3, 90mm, F Sping, main stand 1
9 HT150T-3A-01-09 |/Nffvk A TIZAE M6 X 28 Bolt M6X28 1
10 | HT150T-3A-01-10 |#f¥ Single stand 1
11 HT150T-3A-01-11 |F4¥E A3 8 (R, 120mm, & Spring, side stand 1
12 | HTI50T-3A-01-12 |FA4%[H EdBfe M10X 22 Fixing screw, side stand M10X2 1
13 HT150T-3A-01-13 | KR BhHLFZE Engine hanger 1
14 HT150T-3A-01-14 |mZEZgpi Hanger rubber 2
15 HT150T-3A-01-15 | NAVE 2 HIBEAE M10 X 55 Bolt M10X55 2
16 HT150T-3A-01-16 | MZEHE Hanger bush 1
17 | HTI50T-3A-01-17 | NAVE LMHEIIEHK: M10X 185 Bolt M10X 185 1
18 | HTI50T-3A-01-18 | NA 2 H g M10 Screw nut M10 1
19 HT150T-3A-01-19 | FEIAL seat lock holder 1
20 | HT150T-3A-01-20 |/NFRELATHIEK: N8 X 16 Bolt M8X16 12
21 HT150T-3A-01-21 | ZE40R S ESVEMR fender, frame 1
22 | HT150T-3A-01-22 | AR 2
23 | HT150T-3A-01-23 || Fififd Sk s M6 X 14 4
24 | HT150T-3A-01-24 |4LF Strap 5

_ |5ikes T AR SR K

=~ J7 LR (STEERING HANDLE ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-02-01 |J7 A3t handl ebar 1
2 HT150T-3A-02-02 |7 mfE8i%EER & 10 Steering handle 1
3 HT150T-3A-02-03 |75k 22 TigFE M10X 50 Bolt M10X50 1
4 HT150T-3A-02-04 |\ ffiZ: > IEHE M10 Screw nut M10 1
5 HT150T-3A-02-05 [/ 413 L Brake Levers 1
6 HT150T-3A-02-06 [/ A3 KR L. Brake Levers lock block 1
7 HT150T-3A-02-07 | i1l ] [ e (| s iR ) Throttle block 1
8 HT150T-3A-02-08 [ T#&4E Right grip 1
9 HT150T-3A-02-09 |43t Left grip 1
10 HT150T-3A-02-10 |{¢F5% speedometer cover 1
11 HT150T-3A-02-11 i YeJF3% 1
12 | HT150T-3A-02-12 |k dr % 1
13 | HT150T-3A-02-13 [Miy\JF% Six Switehos 1
14 | HT150T-3A-02-14 |#bsgrk 1
15 | HT150T-3A-02-15  [JKJFX 1
16 | HT150T-3A-02-16 |HEZIIFX 1
17 HT150T-3A-02-17 | -=FHfifi sk B MORET ST4. 2X12 14
18 HT150T-3A-02-18 X3 sk Speedometer 1
19 HT150T-3A-02-19 [#4K:& Windshield cover 1
20 | HT150T-3A-02-20  [$4X\ 3 Windshield 1
21 HT150T-3A-02-21 |P#ME ®12X @6.5X1 1
22 HT150T-3A-02-22 | At SLIRET M5X40 1
23 AR Right mirror 1
24 09060020 I JE M Light mirror 1
25 | HT150T-3A-02-25 |AiGMBkE 1
26 | HT150T-3A-02-26 |EEHMBNE 1




_ |iikes TS AR B AR How
= B (FRONT FORK ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-03-01 | FIEEHR steering stem 1
— 2 HT150T-3A-03-02 |4 &k Bowls assy 1
24 — 1 om— o=1
.-w 1 @ @ 3 HT150T-3A-03-03 |B{KIZRE Bush nut 1
a—11 | 4 HT150T-3A-03-04 |Bizk iR BE dust cap nut 1
L g 2 5 | HTI50T 3A-03-05 |/c il ki ik L. front_absorber 1
6 HT150T-3A—03-06 |45 Bl ek Sk R. front absorber 1
6 7 HT150T-3A-03-07 [HFRLR g 1
| s f ? 8 HT150T-3A-03-08 | Al 4e 4tk il Fr. wheel fender front part 1
==—l 9 | HTI50T 3A-03-09 |nite+iletn Fr. wheel fender rear part 1
; 10 | HT150T-3A-03-10 |15 Hift Kat g M6X 14 7
11 HT150T-3A-03-11 [HiBEJ ) M6 1
12 HT150T-3A-03-12 | Hiffife % I 1
16—5 i 13 | HT150T-3A-03-13 | <faid Mgtk M10X45 Bolt MI0X 45 1
| 14 HT150T-3A-03-14 | A i A0 Front Disk brake pipe 1
15-3§ 0 15 | HT1501-3A-03-15 |miRilii Front Disk brake pad 1
a_ 16 HT150T-3A-03-16 | BOREA] I 522 e e (A B ) Front.Disk brake upper pump| 1
17— 17 HT150T-3A-03-17 |RiRER 244 S Front. Disk brake upper pump assy 1
ﬁ | 18 HT150T-3A-03-18 | i il zh T4 Front brake lever 1
| 10 19 HT150T-3A-03-19 |HiRER T 24 S Front. Disk brake lower pump assy 1
18 20 HT150T-3A-03-20 |/NAfE2HEREE M8 X 25 Bolt M8X25 2
21 HT150T-3A-03-21 [HifERIE AR Front Disk brake assy 1
22 09050002 s 2% 2
23 HT150T-3A-03-23 [/NfAi 28 EE M6 Screw nut M6 2
24 HT150T-3A-03-24 |/NA 2R M6X 12 Bolt M6X 12 1
25 190225 ST Air valve 1
26 HT150T-3A-03-26 | Bi4a%e &k (5 K IR150 07 J5BEAFr. rim 1
27 HT150T-3A-03-27 |fE5h#% Trans mission 1
28 HT150T-3A-03-28 | Hil fift Al it Disk plate 1
29 06010014 Hikefs 130/60-13 Tyre 130/60-13 1
30 HT150T-3A-03-30 |VAI#E s isife Disk plate bolt 3
31 HT150T-3A-03-31 |ifediist £ Front axle bushing 1
33 HT150T-3A-03-33 |Hi%EHh M12X 245 Front Wheel axie M12X 245 1
34 HT150T-3A-03-34 |/NAEEmBURIERE M12 hexagon nut M12 1
.o s o N |iikes TS AR B AR G
. RBIHL. AR R BV S8 No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1| HT1507T-3A-04-01 |REHHLEAK Engine 1
2 HT150T-3A-04-02 |J54e447eR Rear wheel fender 1
3 HT150T-3A-04-03 |JG4E Vet 4K i 1
4 HT150T-3A-04-04 |/NAEETHERRE M6X 12 Bolt M6X 12 3
5 HT150T-3A-04-05 |/NALETHERFE M8 X 16 Bolt M8X 16 1
6 HT150T-3A-04-06 |5 4eH4Ve R /o 348 1
7 HT150T-3A-04-07 |JG4CH4Ve iR A 348 1
8 HT150T-3A-04-08 |5 & #% Kb hk Rear absorber 2
9 HT150T-3A-04-09 |/SAikZiHiEk: M10X 40 Bolt M10X40 2
10 01030013-2 Al 2% R Carbuter 1
11 HT150T-3A-04-11  |{kiih 25 i Carbuter clip 1
12 HT150T-3A-04-12 | R BhHLIL 551 Engine side cover rubber 1
13 HT150T-3A-04-13 | RBhHLiL 1




TS

LAY

JELA B

FTA=N

[5ikes iy
N ELiig |

L, FERER GHRED No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty

1 02040025 VEREE Rear alum wheel 1

2 06010014 #h 130/60-13 Tyre 130/60-13 1

3 190225 SIIwE Air valve 1

4 HT150T-3A-05-04 |/NFE>E HBUERE M16 Hexagon nut M16 1

5 HT150T-3A-05-05  |7N ik 2T M6 X 32 Bolt M6X32 1

6 HT150T-3A-05-06 |Ji& I ZE 32 Rear brake rocker 1

7 HT150T-3A-05-07  [J& I =58 il Rear brake rocker axie 1

8 04030001 il 20 s R Bl Brake piece 1
[N Jhie2 AT HSCA R B4R e
75~ 1 [N — - - — - - -
N~ HAERER CEE. MERER No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty

1 | HT150T-3A-08-01 |37+ 2%tk 1

2 | HT150T-3A-08-02 |37geshm 1

10 —= O0—9

3 HT150T-3A-08-03 |#4 )¢ 2

4 HT150T-3A-08-04 |4~ Ji SkM6%20 2

=% 8 5 01990024 MEREnE Yoy Exhause seal ring 2

6 HT150T-3A-08-06 |3} &8 Spring clip ¢8 9

-— 7 HT150T-3A-08-07 |T# 5 &8 Clip ¢8 5

— als) —— _1 2 8 HT150T-3A-08-08 |5 #&i&EHet Rear wheel junction plate 1

o0

| | ! 9 | HTIS0T-3A-08-00 |MEBEME (K |

11 6 Z 10 | HTI50T-3A-08-10 |MEEiii % (i) i

11 HT150T-3A-08-11 |7SFik2Tm g4 M10X 30 Bolt M10X30 2

12 HT150T-3A-08-12 |/ 41 is e M8 X 55 Bolt M8X55 1

13 HT150T-3A-08-13 |/SAVZE IR M8 X 65 Bolt M8X65 1




TS

LAY

SR

FTAr=N

£ BTTEIAR & RC (FRONT COVER ASSY) }V]I:Ij Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qt?
1 HT150T-3A-09-01 |AlTHIHR Front Borad 1
2 HT150T-3A-09-02 | R AAT &k Headlight 1
=3 3 | HT150T-3A-09-03 |51k H BURET ST4.2X12  |Screw ST4.2X12 20
4 HT150T-3A-09-04 | AiA7 #E [)kT Front R turning light 1
Front L turning light
5 HT150T-3A-09-05 | A #1414 1
6 HT150T-3A-09-06  |Hi Ak A7 3 XUk R Front Borad decrative plate 1
7 HT150T-3A-09-07 | THI AR AC 8 KA L Front Borad decrative plate 1
=) =) A7 e A2 F TTR=N
S\ TRA B ’TI? iﬁ:‘fﬁNj Descripiiﬁ?Chinese Descripiiﬁ?lﬁnglish VQt?‘
1 HT150T-3A-10-01 | T-HL4H tool box 1
2 HT150T-3A-10-02 |kZsH:A4 Hook 1
3 HT150T-3A-10-03 | +H#tJ H BURET ST4. 2X 16 Screw ST4.2X 16 4
4 AT150T-3A-10-04 | HBUSATHI ST4. 2 12
6 5 HT150T-3A-10-05 |VINS 5 VIN cover 1
TnlnT 6 HT150T-3A-10-06 |54k F Bl ST4. 2X 12 Screw ST4.2X12 10
7 HT150T-3A-10-07 | T E4f i 12 2
8 HT150T-3A-10-08 | T B4 Tool box cover 1
9 HT150T-3A-10-09 |HEsHR Footplate 1
10 | HTI50T-3A-10-10 |HJM# battery cover 1
s 11 HT150T-3A-10-11 |/NAEETHERRE M6X 30 Bolt M6X30 2
TTITTITITT— 15 12 | HTI50T-3A-10-12 |k 4Tisses M6X45 Bolt M6X45 2
4233395233 — 4
13 HT150T-3A-10-13 |/NAEETHERRE M6X 16 Bolt M6X 16 3
14 | HT150T-3A-10-14 |T#ME O18X ®6X1 Clip ¢ 18X ¢6X1 3
15 HT150T-3A-10-15 |+~ H#tk H BURET ST4.8X 16 Screw ST4.8X 16 10
16 | HT150T-3A-10-16 |1 EA4S IR 1




Ju. S, ZeWRE K B (SEAT ASSY) P S AR JELAL TR B
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-11-01 |JE&#k seat 1
2 HT150T-3A-11-02 |/ small luggage 1
3 HT150T-3A-11-03 | Z¥4H A it Luggage inner cover 1
4 HT150T-3A-11-04 |/SAZEEMHE M6X 16 Bolt M6X 16 7
5 | HTIS0T-3A-11-05 |/Nfii=miss} M Screw nut M6 1
6 HT150T-3A-11-06 | BIMEEE M6X 16 Cover nut M6X16 2
7 | HI150T-3A-11-07 |T#M@ ®18X 06X1 Clip @ 18X &6x1 4
8 HT150T-3A-11-08  |AAdafs 1
9 HT150T-3A-11-09 | AsH47 1 il 1
10 | HTI50T-3A-11-10 |AkfRE s 1
11 HT150T-3A-11-11 |k A BUEET ST4. 2X12  [Screw ST4.2X12 1
12 | HTI50T-3A-11-12 |ZW4 Luggage box 1

s s AR €A K
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-12-01 |Z«¥tini & Luggage front cover 1
2 HT150T-3A-12-02 |41 5/ ik Luggage small cover 1
3 HT150T-3A-12-03 |+ Hli%Ek 9 BUBET ST4.8X 16 Screw ST4.8X 16 15
4 HT150T-3A-12-04 | HBURET 8 )y ST4. 2 Clip 4.2 15
5 HT150T-3A-12-05 |/NFAik2Mig: M6X 16 Bolt M6X 16 6
6 HT150T-3A-12-06 |*F#fE P I8X d6X1 Clip ¢18X ¢6X1 4
7 HT150T-3A-12-07 |+ Hl%Ek 9 BUBET ST4.2X12 Screw ST4.2X12 6
8 HT150T-3A-12-08 |/NAEETHERRE M6 X 12 Bolt M6X 12 2
9 HT150T-3A-12-09 |/NfAIL2THIEEE M6 Screw nut M6 3
10 09050001 J& % 1
11 AT150T-3A-12-11 |JGREIE 48 (DOT ) 1
12 HT150T-3A-12-12 |5 BT Sk taillight 1
13 | HT150T-3A-12-13  |47EHitR Right decoration plate 1
14 HT150T-3A-12-14 |3 4HitR Left decoration plate 1
15 | HT150T-3A-12-15  |HestitR 1
16 09050003 JE s (L) 2
17 | HTI50T-3A-12-17 |/ 2Mig et M6 Screw nut M6 2




1— B, A& FERURIRN R Fs S AR JELAATR Y
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-13-01 | ZEZEAT 47 Front inner fender 1
7 2 HT150T-3A-13-02  [/NfHILTHIZHE M6 X 20 Bolt M6X 20 2
_ l R
r' = 3 HT150T-3A-13-03 |HBURETHI ) ST4. 2 Clip 4.2 16
‘ 4 | HTI50T-3A-13-04 |ABUBETHL ST4.2 Screw ST4.8X 16 16
1— ? 5 HT150T-3A-13-05 |5 Hl#E K F BT ST4. 2X 12 Screw ST4.2X12 2
S L 6 | HT150T-3A-13-06 |72ttt Frame fender 1
ALLELLLELLL b . - 7 HT150T-3A-13-07 |HHHRK R side plate 1
11-9
8 HT150T-3A-13-08 |ZH#K L side plate 1
9 HT150T-3A-13-09 [+ K kIiZH: M6X 16 2
= MRunAE B R (FUEL TANK ASSY) F5 F5 5 L&A PR o
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
Pl ::“ L e “"M'-""r"l""‘"’l"‘""mmmﬁnm 1 HT150T-3A-14-01 [JhfE Fuel tank 1
6 I | 2 05050002 A Fuel tank cover 1
b £y 6
| A | \ i T 3 HT150T-3A-14-03  [/NfIAZ MR M6X 12 Bolt M6X 12 6
I | |
6 | | | | 7 | 9 4 06030002 biiik=4 Pipe 3
4 4 . 8 i
| 5 5 06030001 R Gas pipe 1
YR sRbesde—-10 6 HT150T-3A-14-06 | B #5% 805k250mm Pipe protect spring 80or250mm 4
&
i 7 06990001 JURE Fuel filter 1
Bfh—
Q 8 10060001 PRS- WP S fuel switch 1
H; (R, O 9 | HT150T-3A-14-09 |/NffiE4THilRkE M6 X 16 Bolt M6X 16 1
f \
3 | | 12 10 12010007 W R i Pipe clip 10
3 U 11 12010010 1 4 e Gas pipe clip 2
12 HT150T-3A-14-12 [z fE/eas fuel sensor 1
13 HT150T-3A-14-13 |z (& 2% [ E AR Fixing plate, fuel sensor 1
14 HT150T-3A-14-14  |lifor f& %25 % 41 18 Seal waster, fuel sensor 1




=

TS

HICHIR

SR

=N

- Jhidss i
1=, #RASER (AR FILTER ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
8 HT150T-3A-15-08 | K& K4 Gas pipe clip 2
9 HT150T-3A-15-09 |&ins K4 High pipe clip 6
10 HT150T-3A-15-10 |#MS & R4 Fill valve pipe clip 2
11 HT150T-3A-15-11 |2 EAR Ak Air filter assy 1
12 HT150T-3A-15-12 |/SAELIREE M6X 30 Bolt M6X30 2
13 HT150T-3A-15-13  |#F4REs Filter element 1
|iie2 AT HSCA R BT K
0. RSEEER  (CABLE ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-16-01 [FEZ5 &K Main cable 1
—"
0 2 HT150T-3A-16-02 |HFERL Speedometer cable 1
5
I ”
I o 3 | HT150T-3A-16-03 |l 1ZZift Throttle cable 1
r ‘
1 HT150T-3A-16-04  |Ji5 BRI 4= 2R 411 Brake cable 1
y' 5 | HT150T-3A-16-05 |pEtimisk seat cable 1
¥
6 HT150T-3A-16-06 |4 47 ¥R B sE 2
5 S TR IS eAn i
Tt JRBSREA  (REAR CARRIER ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-17-01 [Jafe4e Rear carrier 1
2 HT150T-3A-17-02 [F#ME 18X DP6X1 2
3 HT150T-3A-17-03 |/SVE=IREE M6X 50 Bolt M6X50 2
4 HT150T-3A-17-04 |/SEZMIRE M8X 30 Bolt M8X30 2




e J5ikes T LR PSR Yo
L J A (BLECIRIC , ADDITIONAL) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-18-01 |E=HAIE Set lock 1
" 2 HT150T-3A-18-02 |\ Ak 222 M6 X 16 Bolt M6X 16 3
| 3 01020016 CDIgi k2% CDI 1
4 10990001 B Battery 1
; 5 HT150T-3A-18-05 |BH%: T Tools 1
7 HT150T-3A-18-07 |Fa k& Rectifier 1
8 HT150T-3A-18-08 |/SAAiL AR M6X 12 Bolt M6X12 3
11 01020021 dkef gy (M 125) Relay 1
12 01020022 R High pressure package 1
13 HT150T-3A-18-13 | TF#KIRET M6X 20 Bolt M6X20 1
14 10070001 [N (GE A 125) Flasher 1
15 HT150T-3A-18-15  |mm\ Horn 1
(VAN === ] 5 TG 5 L& B Kt
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-19-01 J& AR () TATL BOX 1
2 HT150T-3A-19-02 S AR R SHOCK ABSORBER WASHER 1
3 HT150T-3A-19-03 J5 R A AR R S TAIL BOX FIX BOARD 1
4 HT150T-3A-19-04 B KEY 2
5 HT150T-3A-19-05 =Ygt REAR BOX. LOCK 1
6 HT150T-3A-19-06 [ 52 RS RE 1
7 HT150T-3A-19-07 | RN S BRET GB/ TH782 M6 X 40 SCREW M6X40 4
8 HT150T-3A-19-08 AN SRR ET GB/ T823M6 X 20 SCREW M6X16 2
9 HT150T-3A-19-09 R IR ERMG NUT M6 2
10 HT150T-3A-19-10 PLE DISX DP6X1 Clip $18X ¢6X1 4
11 HT150T-3A-19-11 [ 3 SUNKEN WASHER 4
12 HT150T-3A-19-12 IR D 22X d8X 4 4
13 HT150T-3A-19-13 J A 2 FM AR FIX SUPPORT 2




